Individual Best Times (All Time)

Claudia Grant-Dawson - (464935) - Flitwick Dolphins SC - 50 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round

34.08 368 H
34.47 355 H
35.14 336 H
35.69 320 H

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round

34.47 355 H
34.08 368 H
35.69 320 H
35.14 336 H

Copyright 2024

Date

19/02/17
03/02/18
14/02/16

04/02/17

Date

03/02/18
19/02/17
04/02/17
14/02/16

Meet
BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships
Bedfordshire 2018 Age Group & County Champs
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs

Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs

Meet
Bedfordshire 2018 Age Group & County Champs
BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships
Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs

Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs

Venue
Sheffield
Luton
Luton

Luton

Venue
Luton
Sheffield
Luton

Luton
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Club Swam Under Level

Flitwick 1
Flitwick 1
Flitwick 1
Flitwick 1

Club Swam Under Level

Flitwick 1
Flitwick 1
Flitwick 1
Flitwick 1
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